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BSc Occupational Therapy Placement costs

Students may be asked to pay an additional fee of £667 per annum to cover the
placement tariff. For 2018/9 entry this was funded by Department of Health (DoH)
for a capped number of students.

N.B. This is dependent upon national policy which is yet to be announced.

There will be an additional fee of £667 per annum to cover placements.
Placement Travel and Placement Accommodation costs

N.B. This is dependent upon Department of Health (DoH) national policy which is yet
to be announced: S
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http://www.brunel.ac.uk/study/admissions/immunisations

In 2018/9 Home/EU students could claim their travel and accommodation costs. If
students are not awarded this, these costs will normally be between £500 - £1000
per programme, depending on the location of the placements. For full details please
visit http://www.thefundingclinic.org.uk/

Additional Costs
£20-25
£80 (Overseas fee paying students only)
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Postgraduate Taught Programmes

College of
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http://www.thefundingclinic.org.uk/
https://www.therapyed.com/occupational-therapy/review-study-guide
http://www.nbcot.org/fees
http://www.brunel.ac.uk/study/admissions/immunisations

Approximately £60
For details please see
http://www.brunel.ac.uk/study/admissions/immunisations

Home fee paying students - £51.86 plus an additional £11 if the ID check is carried
out at a Post Office.
EU and Overseas fee paying students - £62.86

MSc Physiotherapy Placement Costs

(Pre-Registration)
Students may be asked to pay an additional fee of £2000 to cover placement costs
spread equally over Year 1 and year 2 of the course. For 2018/9
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Postgraduate Research Programmes

All Colleges/Research Institutes

\ Course \ Additional Cost
All programmes
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